
Pos Category Surname First Name Time Gap Penalties  Time  Pos

1 Ebike Male Willis Simon 00:02:52.26 2:52.26 1

1 Masters 1 Female Aebi Michele 00:03:14.21 3:14.21 1

2 Masters 1 Female Higgs Shannon 00:03:46.86 +00:00:32.65 3:46.86 2

1 Masters 1 Male Boylett Jake 00:02:44.00 2:44.00 1

2 Masters 1 Male Mondrik Petr 00:02:46.10 +00:00:02.10 2:46.10 2

3 Masters 1 Male Brislow Josh 00:03:09.15 +00:00:25.15 3:09.15 3

4 Masters 1 Male Ashley Thomas 00:03:16.11 +00:00:32.11 3:16.11 4

5 Masters 1 Male Hogarth Matthew 00:03:17.26 +00:00:33.26 3:17.26 5

6 Masters 1 Male Meikle Innes 00:03:41.81 +00:00:57.81 3:41.81 6

1 Masters 2 Female Vincent Sandy 00:03:34.86 3:34.86 1

2 Masters 2 Female Barker Mel 00:04:03.15 +00:00:28.29 4:03.15 2

3 Masters 2 Female Scanes Chelsea 00:04:56.65 +00:01:21.79 4:56.65 3

1 Masters 2 Male Toughey Kevin 00:02:52.70 2:52.70 1

2 Masters 2 Male Whyte Jonathon 00:02:54.10 +00:00:01.40 2:54.10 2

3 Masters 2 Male Jaworski Andre 00:02:55.25 +00:00:02.55 2:55.25 3

4 Masters 2 Male Cooney James 00:03:08.30 +00:00:15.60 3:08.30 4

5 Masters 2 Male Johnson Ben 00:03:36.30 +00:00:43.60 3:36.30 5

6 Masters 2 Male Rudge Bevan 00:03:49.21 +00:00:56.51 3:49.21 6

7 Masters 2 Male Begg Chris 00:06:43.19 +00:03:50.49 6:43.19 7

1 Masters 3 Female Crisp Belinda 00:04:27.44 4:27.44 1

1 Masters 3 Male Blackhouse-Smith Kevin 00:02:57.31 2:57.31 1

2 Masters 3 Male English Kevin 00:03:11.45 +00:00:14.14 3:11.45 2

3 Masters 3 Male Stoddart Andrew 00:03:34.30 +00:00:36.99 3:34.30 3

1 Senior Female Hufflett Rebecca 00:03:10.41 03:10.4 1

2 Senior Female Stones Rosa 00:03:37.41 3:37.41 2

1 Senior Male Karalus Ben 00:02:42.45 2:42.45 1

2 Senior Male Harris Ben 00:02:48.70 +00:00:06.25 2:48.70 2

3 Senior Male Buckley Seth 00:02:50.30 +00:00:07.85 2:50.30 3

4 Senior Male Kelaher Escher 00:02:52.15 +00:00:09.70 2:52.15 4

5 Senior Male Timm Owen 00:02:55.75 +00:00:13.30 2:55.75 5

6 Senior Male Morris Ryan 00:03:02.76 +00:00:20.31 3:02.76 6

7 Senior Male Odey Ben 00:03:10.41 +00:00:27.96 3:10.41 7

8 Senior Male O'Hara Shane 00:03:23.89 +00:00:41.44 3:23.89 8



Pos Category Surname First Name Time Gap Penalties  Time  Pos

1 Under 9 Male Winwood Arthur 00:05:00.20 5:00.20 1

1 Under 11 Male McKee Isaac 00:04:04.26 4:04.26 1

2 Under 11 Male Begg Mitchell 00:07:32.91 +00:03:28.65 7:32.91 2

1 Under 13 Female Rennie Milly 00:04:01.30 4:01.30 1

1 Under 13 Male McGlashen Ollie 00:02:47.90 2:47.90 1

2 Under 13 Male Jaworski William 00:03:09.69 +00:00:21.79 3:09.69 2

3 Under 13 Male Meiborg Teo 00:03:11.05 +00:00:23.15 3:11.05 3

4 Under 13 Male Materman Lloyd 00:03:12.75 +00:00:24.85 3:12.75 4

5 Under 13 Male Lee Oliver 00:03:19.30 +00:00:31.40 3:19.30 5

6 Under 13 Male Svarc Eddie 00:03:37.69 +00:00:49.79 3:37.69 6

7 Under 13 Male Newberry Nick 00:03:39.71 +00:00:51.81 3:39.71 7

8 Under 13 Male McLoughlin Francis 00:04:01.70 +00:01:13.80 4:01.70 8

9 Under 13 Male Cahill Mick 00:04:06.85 +00:01:18.95 4:06.85 9

10 Under 13 Male Morrison Jack 00:04:16.90 +00:01:29.00 4:16.90 10

11 Under 13 Male McKee Ben 00:04:23.66 +00:01:35.76 4:23.66 11

1 Under 15 Female Crisp Mia 00:03:03.60 3:03.60 1

2 Under 15 Female McIntosh Nina 00:08:59.16 +00:05:55.56 8:59.16 2

1 Under 15 Male Houghton Josef 00:02:32.91 2:32.91 1

2 Under 15 Male Heyward Harley 00:02:43.75 +00:00:10.84 2:43.75 2

3 Under 15 Male Milner Harry 00:02:47.00 +00:00:14.09 2:47.00 3

4 Under 15 Male Scott Jack 00:02:58.31 +00:00:25.40 2:58.31 4

5 Under 15 Male Slack Oscar 00:03:01.35 +00:00:28.44 3:01.35 5

6 Under 15 Male Lee Harrison 00:03:01.65 +00:00:28.74 3:01.65 6

7 Under 15 Male Jellyman Seth 00:03:12.40 +00:00:39.49 3:12.40 7

8 Under 15 Male Sanders Kade 00:03:13.34 +00:00:40.43 3:13.34 8

9 Under 15 Male Hayes Leo 00:03:13.70 +00:00:40.79 3:13.70 9

10 Under 15 Male Pickering Finn 00:03:17.41 +00:00:44.50 3:17.41 10

11 Under 15 Male MacLennan Riley 00:03:25.10 +00:00:52.19 3:25.10 11

12 Under 15 Male Haussmann Theo 00:03:25.96 +00:00:53.05 3:25.96 12

13 Under 15 Male Barlow Lakin 00:03:32.10 +00:00:59.19 3:32.10 13

14 Under 15 Male Saxton-Reeves Lockie 00:04:15.21 +00:01:42.30 4:15.21 14

15 Under 15 Male Grigg Koby 00:04:16.06 +00:01:43.15 4:16.06 15

16 Under 15 Male Vincent Luca 00:04:46.09 +00:02:13.18 4:46.09 16

17 Under 15 Male Bisdee Archer 00:05:24.90 +00:02:51.99 5:24.90 17
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1 Under 17 Female Stoddart Tegan 00:03:45.06 3:45.06 1

2 Under 17 Female Harrop Maddi 00:07:33.64 +00:03:48.58 7:33.64 2

3 Under 17 Female Whitehouse Isla 00:07:38.16 +00:03:53.10 7:38.16 3

4 Under 17 Female Vincent Lucy 00:08:57.51 +00:05:12.45 8:57.51 4

1 Under 17 Male Crisp Rio 00:02:37.91 2:37.91 1

2 Under 17 Male Allen Fin 00:02:40.66 +00:00:02.75 2:40.66 2

3 Under 17 Male Malham Jude 00:02:54.40 +00:00:16.49 2:54.40 3

4 Under 17 Male Graney Josh 00:02:55.00 +00:00:17.09 2:55.00 4

5 Under 17 Male Raymond Lachie 00:03:02.81 +00:00:24.90 3:02.81 5

6 Under 17 Male Barlow Torin 00:03:02.85 +00:00:24.94 3:02.85 6

7 Under 17 Male Quayle Dominic 00:03:06.19 +00:00:28.28 3:06.19 7

8 Under 17 Male Shattock Harry 00:03:11.10 +00:00:33.19 3:11.10 8

9 Under 17 Male Strong Cohan 00:03:12.20 +00:00:34.29 3:12.20 9

10 Under 17 Male Sanders Reuben 00:03:28.91 +00:00:51.00 3:28.91 10

11 Under 17 Male Davey Tyler 00:04:00.30 +00:01:22.39 4:00.30 11

12 Under 17 Male Bates Lochie 00:04:13.70 +00:01:35.79 4:13.70 12

1 Under 19 Male Browne Bruno 00:02:33.91 2:33.91 1

2 Under 19 Male Malham Lucas 00:02:51.25 +00:00:17.34 2:51.25 2

3 Under 19 Male Robinson Aidan 00:02:57.41 +00:00:23.50 2:57.41 3

4 Under 19 Male Robertson Eli 00:03:56.80 +00:01:22.89 3:56.80 4


